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Cross Party Group on Learning Disability 

 

 Meeting on 21 September 2022 

 

Time: 12.30pm to 1.30pm 

 

 

Where: Online on Zoom 

If you need the link to join the meeting, 

please email 

samantha.williams@ldw.org.uk.  

 

 

 

 

 

Easy Read agenda 

mailto:samantha.williams@ldw.org.uk
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Agenda 
What we will talk about at our meeting 

Time What and who 

 

1. Welcome and introductions 

Sioned Williams is a Member of the Senedd and 

the Chair of the group.  

 

Sioned will welcome everyone to the meeting. 

 

2. Presentation about annual health checks by 

Dawn Cavanagh 

Dawn Cavanagh is a researcher.  

Dawn will talk about her research into annual 

health checks for people with a learning 

disability in Wales. 

 

3. Questions 

There will be time for people to ask Dawn 

questions about her presentation. 
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4. Presentation about annual health checks by 

Conwy Connect 

Conwy Connect Health Champions will talk 

about their work.  

 

They tell people about annual health checks 

and why they are important. 

 

5. Questions 

There will be time for people to ask the Conwy 

Connect Health Champions any questions 

about their presentation. 

 

6. Any other business and next meeting 

Sioned Williams will talk about anything else 

that is important. 

She will also talk about ideas for the next 

meeting on 7 December 2022. 

 

7. Close 

Sioned Williams will close the meeting. 

The meeting will end at 1.30pm. 

 


